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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #25

Friday, 07.08.2015, 17:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 30°C. Spectators: 200

«Zoria» Luhansk

Fedorenko Vladyslav
Sukharov Oleksandr
Borodai Oleg
Skvortsov Ehor
Olenchenko Oleksii
Shapochka Denys
Romanov Serhii
Babasevych Maksym
Sliusar Maksym
Bielousov Denys
Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes

12
17
14
16
18
11

Smirnov Pavlo

Volik lvan

Korol Ivan
Vasylchenko Denys
Filinkov Vladyslav
Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Referee:

Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:

Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Dudchyk Anatolii

4th Official:

Yanenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

1:1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12
13
21
8

23
15
99
7

9

11
77

Savchuk Bohdan
Piskovyi Vladyslav
Dorosh Vladyslav
Kozlov Artem
Kasianenko Oleksandr
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Bondarenko Denys
Eloev Bulat

Pudy Dmytro
Khomutov Vladyslav
Halenkov Denys

Substitutes

1
4
6
19
18
33
5

Kotliarov Yaroslav
Kasianenko Mykola
Romanov Oleksii
Nenko Pavlo
Hlynianyi Illia
Hryhorus Yevhenii
Bezsalov Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #25
Friday, 07.08.2015, 17:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 30°C. Spectators: 200

«Zoria» Luhansk 1:1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
4 Olenchenko Oleksii 36'
9 Sliusar Maksym ® 43'
3 Skvortsov Ehor 50'
52' (@ 77 Halenkov Denys
1 Fedorenko Vladyslav 53
53 77 Halenkov Denys
13 Protasov Yevhen 4l 61"
11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
9 Sliusar Maksym ,
14 Korol Ivan N 1
, 7 Eloev Bulat
/3 T 18 Hiynianyi llia
2 Sukharov Oleksandr 75'
. 9 Pudy Dmytro
78 N 19 Nenko Pavlo
10 Romanov Serhii 82'
, 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
84 N 4 Kasianenko Mykola
7 Bielousov Denys \
16 Vasylchenko Denys N 89
89! 4 Kasianenko Mykola
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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